AGENDA NOTES

Solicitation Name and Number	Traffic Pavement Marking Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options
Solicitation maine and multiper	to Renew)
	to Kellew)
	19-101097
Procurement Technician	Sharice Feagins-Bailey
Vendor(s) agree to renew under the	N/A
same prices, terms and conditions	
Solicitation Name, Number and	Traffic Pavement Marking Services (Annual Contract with 2 Options
Contract Number of Expiring	to Renew)
Contract (If no previous contract,	
please indicate N/A)	19-101097
	• CPA 1193204 (Peek Pavement Marking, LLC.)
	 CPA 1210842 (Lo & Rob Green Lovett, LLC)
Expiring Contract Number,	\$1,200,000.00
Contractor Name and Award Amount	
(Include increases and Total Award	CPA 1193204 (Peek Pavement Marking, LLC.)
Amount)	
Amounty	Initial - \$400,000.00
	1 st Renewal - \$300,000.00
	CPA 1210842 (Lo & Rob Green Lovett, LLC)
	Initial - \$200,000.00
	1 st Renewal - \$300,000.00
Amount Spent on Expiring Contract	\$307,606.50
(If multiple award, List Amount Spent	
per Contract and include Total	CPA 1193204 (total for this CPA only is represented on the agenda item page)
Amount Spent)	Initial \$1.520.00
	Initial - \$1,520.00 1 st Renewal - \$213,705.50
	1 Kenewai - $\phi 213,703.30$
	CPA 1210842
	Initial - \$33,436.00
	1 st Renewal - \$58,945.00

Prime Contractor Information and	Lo & Rob Green Lovett, LLC Prime
LSBE-Subcontractor (Prime: Company	Owner: Kenneth Sherriff
Name, Owner Name and Title, Number	Years in Business: 5
years in business and Number of Years	Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 2
doing business with DeKalb County)	6
(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA,	IDS Global - LSBE - MSA - 40%
Participation Percentage, Company	Owner: Samuel Williams
Name, Owner Name and Title, Address,	3847 Oakview Drive Suite 210
Type of Work Provided, Number of	Powder Springs, GA 30127
years in business and Previous	Years in Business: 19
Business/Contracts and Amounts in	Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 3
DeKalb County)	Type of Work Provided: Pavement Marking Services
	Amount Spent To Date: \$0
	Peek Pavement Marking, LLC - Prime Owner: Andy Holland Years in Business: 18 Years doing business with DeKalb: 17 GFE was approved by CPO for Peek Pavement Marking, LLC.
Attachments	Change Order Request